
COURSE DATE CLASSTIME

Information Technology

Management

Social work

13.10.2023  / FRIDAY

FULL-TIME BACHELOR STUDIES

Nursing

10 a.m.

10 a.m.

10 a.m.

10 a.m.

Lecture Hall named after 
prof. J. Chłopecki (Rzeszow)

More details at: uitm.edu.pl

 Dates of matriculation and organizational meetings 2023/2024
FOR FIRST-YEAR STUDENTS OF STUDIES IN ENGLISH

KIERUNEK DATA SALAGODZ.

Management 13.10.2023  / FRIDAY

FULL-TIME MASTER STUDIES

10 a.m. Lecture Hall named after 
prof. J. Chłopecki (Rzeszow)


